

General Tariff Information

Service Provider Name	Ooredoo Q.P.S.C.
Tariff Number	C10-01 and C11-01
Marketing Name of the Offer	Asia Cup 2023 Promotion
Tariff Type	Promotion
Duration	Up to 17 September 2023
Customer Group	Consumer
Tariff Effective Date	30 August 2023
Tariff Version Number	N/A

Asia Cup 2023 Promotion

Asia Cup 2023 offer provides an optional subscription available to all Ooredoo mobile customers within the promotional period. Subscribers to the Asia Cup 2023 will gain access to STARZPLAY, which will provide live streaming of all Asia Cup 2023 matches until the tournament ends.

Postpaid and Prepaid Customers

All mobile customers can gain the Asia Cup 2023 access through Ooredoo App as follows:

- Postpaid customers can pay QAR 30 for the activation of the Asia Cup 2023 access.
- Prepaid customers can either pay QAR 30 or top up their credit with QAR 100 to gain Asia Cup 2023 access.

Nojoom Customers

All Nojoom members can have access to Asia Cup 2023 subscription by redeeming 1000 Nojoom Points through Ooredoo App.

Legacy Postpaid Customers



All Postpaid customers subscribed to legacy tariff plans can gain access to Asia Cup 2023 subscription for free if they upgrade to the current Shahry+ and/or Qatarna+ tariff plans.

Terms and Conditions

- The access is valid for full period of the Asia Cup 2023 from 30 August until 17
 September 2023.
- 2. The activation of the Asia Cup 2023 subscription can be done only through Ooredoo App.
- 3. The promotion will be visible in the Ooredoo app for the customers in the offers section.
- 4. The access code will be sent to customers via a SMS, which will also provide a link to the STAZPLAY website where customer can use the access code to unlock the Asia Cup 2023 subscription.
- 5. Customers who have subscribed for WORRY FREE KEY will not be able to access this offer until they unsubscribe the "WORRY FREE KEY"
- 6. All Terms and Conditions of STARZPLAY Apply.
- 7. Nojoom Terms and Conditions Apply.
- 8. All Terms and Conditions of the individual tariffs (C10-01 and C11-01) apply.
- 9. Ooredoo General Terms and Conditions for Consumer Services Apply.

* * * END OF TARIFF MODIFICATION * * *